
Gesamtwertung

Platz # Mann. Name Klasse 1 2 3 4 ges.

1 4 Ass Markus Möllinger Allg. 19 20 19 21 79

2 7 König Josef Erbschwendtner Sen. 21 20 18 18 77

3 3 Unter Bernhard Thaler Allg. 17 23 17 19 76

4 9 König Sebastian Kuntschik Allg. 20 20 17 17 74

5 6 Ass Florian Fritz Allg. 15 20 18 19 72

6 1 Ass Christian Brandl Allg. 13 19 18 19 69

7 2 Unter Andreas Schober Allg. 17 17 16 19 69

8 8 König Werner Prepasser Sen. 14 16 12 15 57

9 5 Unter Josef Reschreiter Allg. 7 8 10 8 33

10 10 Leopold Inhauser Sen. 9 9 6 5 29

Allgemeine Klasse

Platz # Mann. Name Klasse 1 2 3 4 ges.

1 4 Ass Markus Möllinger Allg. 19 20 19 21 79

2 3 Unter Bernhard Thaler Allg. 17 23 17 19 76

3 9 König Sebastian Kuntschik Allg. 20 20 17 17 74

4 6 Ass Florian Fritz Allg. 15 20 18 19 72

5 1 Ass Christian Brandl Allg. 13 19 18 19 69

6 2 Unter Andreas Schober Allg. 17 17 16 19 69

7 5 Unter Josef Reschreiter Allg. 7 8 10 8 33

Senioren

Platz # Mann. Name Klasse 1 2 3 4 ges.

1 7 König Josef Erbschwendtner Sen. 21 20 18 18 77

2 8 König Werner Prepasser Sen. 14 16 12 15 57

3 10 Leopold Inhauser Sen. 9 9 6 5 29

Mannschaft

Ass Klasse 1 2 3 4 ges.

4 Ass Markus Möllinger Allg. 19 20 19 21 79

1 6 Ass Florian Fritz Allg. 15 20 18 19 72

1 Ass Christian Brandl Allg. 13 19 18 19 69 220

König Klasse 1 2 3 4 ges.

7 König Josef Erbschwendtner Sen. 21 20 18 18 77

2 9 König Sebastian Kuntschik Allg. 20 20 17 17 74

8 König Werner Prepasser Sen. 14 16 12 15 57 208

Unter Klasse 1 2 3 4 ges.

3 Unter Bernhard Thaler Allg. 17 23 17 19 76

3 2 Unter Andreas Schober Allg. 17 17 16 19 69

5 Unter Josef Reschreiter Allg. 7 8 10 8 33 178
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